MT. DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CHANGE ORDER NO.

PURCHASING / WAREHOUSE DEPARTMENT
) 2326 BISSO LANE 230689_2
CONCORD, CALIFORNIA 94520
FAX: (925) 687-5044 (925) 825-7440 DATE __ 09/29/23
VENDOR: ARCADIOS PRODUCE INC DELWERTO: MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
901 RANKIN ST UNIT 1 FOOD SERVICES DEPT
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124 2330 BISSO LANE

CONCORD, CA 94520

[Req. # ~ [Vendor# Ship Via Department / Site Requisitioner
R134984 064676 DESTINATIO S010009 ONOFRIO/WATERS
Confirming Buyer Extension # Terms of Payment Date Requi'red
[]yﬁ []no CAROLANN IANORA NET 30 07/01/23
ITEM I QUANTITY [ UNIT H DESCRIPTION ' UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

CHANGE ORDER #1 (9/29/23) CVI
LINE 3 & 4: OBJECT CODE CHANGE
DEPT REQUESTED, FISCAL APPROVED.

OPTIONAL RENEWAL CLAUSE OF RFP #1913BOARD
APPROVED, JUNE 14, 2023,ITEM #15.31

01 1|LOT |MILXK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS, AWARDED IN RFP #1913 58,000.00 58,000.00
LINE ITEM NOT TO EXCEED: $425,000.00
NEW NOT TO EXCEED: $58,000

02 1|LOT |PRODUCE FOR DISTRICT-WIDE MEALS 7,000.00 7,000.00
LINE ITEM NOT TO EXCEED: $30,000.00
NEW NOT TO EXCEED: $7,000

PO EFFECTIVE: JULY 1, 2023 ENDING JUNE 30, 2024

NOTES TO VENDOR:

-DEPARTMENT TO UTILIZE AS NEEDED

-EXCLUDES PURCHASE OF ITEM(S) $500+

- AUTHORIZED USERS: DEBORAH WATERS, PAULA ONOFRIO
AND CHAD VOSS

—CONTACT FOR ANY ISSUES OR QUESTIONS:

DEBORAH WATERS, PHONE 925-682-8000 EXT. 3786,

EMAILWATERSD@MDUSD.ORG

***Continued***

TOTAL

ACCOUNT NO. AMOUNT APPROVAL: 2 %

Superintendent

Date

SEND INVOICE TO: MT. DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
FISCAL SERVICE DEPARTMENT
1936 CARLOTTA DRIVE
CONCORD, CALIFORNIA 94519

TO RECEIVE PROPER PAYMENT THE ABOVE PO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES, BILLS OF LADING, PACKAGES, CORRESPNDENCE, ETC.



MT. DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
PURCHASING / WAREHOUSE DEPARTMENT
2326 BISSO LANE

CONCORD, CALIFORNIA 94520

CHANGE ORDER NO.

230689-2

FAX: (925) 687-5044 (925) 825-7440 DATE 09/29/23
VENDOR: ARCADIOS PRODUCE INC DELIVER TO: MT DIABLQO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
901 RANKIN ST UNIT 1 FOOD SERVICES DEPT
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124 2330 BISSO LANE
CONCORD, CA 94520

[Req. # Vendor # Ship Via Department | Site Requisitioner

R134984 064676 DESTINATIO 5010009 ONOFRIO/WATERS
Confirming Buyer Extension # Terms of Payment Date Required

[Jves []no CAROLANN IANORA NET 30 07/01/23
ITEM| QUANTITY | UNIT | ) DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE

03 1 MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS, PER LINE 1 367,000.00 367,000.00

NOT TO EXCEED: $367,000
04 1 PRODUCE FOR DISTRICT WIDE MEALS, PER LINE 2 23,000.00 23,000.00
LINE NOT TO EXCEED: $23,000
Tax 0.00
TOTAL 455,000.00
ACCOUNT NO. | AMOUNT APPROVAL:

509611047 9335 58,000.00

509611047 9337 7,000.00

509611047 4713 367,000.00

509611047 4716 23,000.00 Superintendent

SEND INVOICE TO:

TO RECEIVE PROPER PAYMENT THE ABOVE PO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES, BI

MT. DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
FISCAL SERVICE DEPARTMENT

1936 CARLOTTA DRIVE

CONCORD, CALIFORNIA 94519

Date

LLS OF LADING, PACKAGES, CORRESPNDENCE, ETC.



100201 3wy, ymaaan) |
ECOT/G1/60 :mieq yuauand a3e,)

fugiiby SMeI 12 AOUING SNIOOEO = W100E0d sHedan
rwp ZAnuny - Q4INYSIS 230

ZWUVIA §1 SIHL SV 'Z-6390C 40d 3501 ASVATI ¥VIA TO0HI8 $202-€207 803

1IX3L 930V INTA/AE0458 INJ/STLON ud

00°000'S5Y3

A

0O'0§  00'08 101 |
N 00'000°0€§ 00O DO'0$ LEE6  LPDII960SD  0'000'0ES 2000

DU ASNANDASUILY M TIYNE

'9RLE “LX3 1008-280-526 INOHd 'SUHLVA HVAOBHA 'SNOLLSAND WO SANSSI ANV

04 LIVINOD- SSOA QVHI GNV ONHONO VINVd 'SYILYM HVI0ASA ‘SYHSN QAZIMOHLNY - +00s$ (8IWa.LI
30 ASVHOUNA $3ANTOXH- AHAAIN SY AZ1TILA OL INEWINVAAA- “MOANEA OL SLION b0t ‘0E ANNS ONIGNE
202 11 A10C ‘FALLID449 Od 00°000°0ES :0ATIXH OL LON WHLI INITSTYANW FAIA-1ONRILSIA 0 Ehlpla(or Al

0008 00’08 1071 1
N 00°000°SZHS NONS nnng SEEG  LPOTIO6OSD  (°p00‘sZesS 1000
00°000°STPS :IFFIXE O.L LON WNBLI ANIT 1614 d4d NI QBAYVMY 'SLONAOYd A¥IVA ANV AN
s FSOA 0L OmMS JOpI0 MI0A\  SaBITND  IXEL —NA paIepi0 A0
g v doime)  papuIIXE  JUNOISIQ  IXEL 13iq0 Kayy  9dug nun wdy
SIALT

NNYI0uYD 2aing NOILVYNILSIQ %0 pud

600 :pD M9S 7100108 0L g
$Z0Z/0E/M0 =i 2dXY sapu) ‘boy A Bepd N 600010S ol diyg
ET0T/1€/50 @ Anng g 2dL}, 0d IENU0D
£20Z/10/L0 DA 1uH4 :Fujupenay JaRurlg yANgANd {q paupd £161d4% P8
£207/51/90 a4V roooo'esy Janowy 1urg 186 =g paacaddy €161# A19 $HaN0IY
£207/10/£0 q by HaquInN Jque|g SYFLYM/OTYAONO 4q pmsanbay  wq p1/9 1pLE *WIPUE)

vZ1v6 ¥I "0DSTONVHA NVS

00°000°5SY Hunemy fejol 0d ‘ ~1.JINMN LS NIINVY 106 _1d_iS534ppY
JNI 22NA0Ud SOIAVIUY 919490 T-68908C  bBGVEIN
- - JWB\] J0pUI Japud agquin Jaqumn
TR N JOpUIA ql4opudp  DGRAN O 19q zx._‘
NOLLVIAHOANI HALSVIN )
pT0Z/0£/9 30 BY

Axmbuj snyerg 13paQ sseydrIng
JLNSIQ 100Y2S PaYIUN o[qel(] JunOR




MT. DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT PURCHASE ORDER NO.
PURCHASING / WAREHOUSE DEPARTMENT

2326 BISSO LANE 2 3 0 6 8 9

CONCORD, CALIFORNIA 94520

FAX: (925) 687-5044 (925) 825-7440 DATE ___07/20/22 — — ==

VENDOR: ARCADIOS PRODUCE INC DELIVER TO: MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

901 RANKIN ST FOOD SERVICES DEPT

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124 2330 BISSO LANE

CONCORD, CA 94520
Req. # Vendor # Ship Via Department / Site Requisitioner
R128864 064676 DESTINATIO ‘ S010009 MACHI, WATERS

Confirming Buyer Extension # Terms of Payment Date Requlreﬁ
[]Yes []no CAROLANN IANORA NET 30 07/01/22
ITEM | QUANTITY [ UNIT J DESCRIPTION l UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

**pPROPOSAL ATTACHED**

01 1|LOT |FOR THE PURCHASE OF MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS 464,485.00 464,485.00
PRICING AS NOTED IN RFP # 1913

NET:$468,385.00

EFFECTIVE: JULY 1, 2022 ENDING JUNE 30, 2023
AUTHORIZED USERS: DEBORAH WATERS, PAULA ONOFRIO
AND DOMINIC MACHI

02 1|LOT |FOR THE PURCHASE OF MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS 3,900.00 3,900.00
PRICING AS NOTED IN RFP # 1913

NET:$500,000.00

EFFECTIVE: JULY 1, 2022 ENDING JUNE 30, 2023
AURHORIZED USER: DEBORAH WATERS, PAULA ONOFRIO
AND DOMINIC MACHI

CONTACT FOR ANY ISSUES OR QUESTION: DEBORAH
WATERS, PHONE 925-682-8000 EXT. 3786, EMAIL:
WATERSD@MDUSD . ORG

BOARD OF EDUCATION AGENDA DATE: JUNE 22, 2022,

#15.55
Tax 0.00
ISRt 468,385.00
ACCOUNT NO. | AMOUNT APPROVAL:
a4 .00
T g Ml
Superime;dem 7

Date

SEND INVOICE TO: MT. DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
FISCAL SERVICE DEPARTMENT
1936 CARLOTTA DRIVE
CONCORD, CALIFORNIA 94519

TO RECEIVE PROPER PAYMENT THE ABOVE PO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES, BILLS OF LADING, PACKAGES, CORRESPNDENCE, ETC.



